lowa State USBC WBA

Final Prize Listing

2016 ISUSBCWBA 10th Annual Championship Tournament
Sorted by Event, Division

5 Team, 5W Div 1 - 775 & Above, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Wine Shop @ Home 446 3,640 $300.00 Cedar Falls, IA
2 9 Of Hearts 428 3,584  $225.00 Huxley, IA
3 Bonnie's #2 507 3,462  $166.00 Clinton, IA
4 Ebensberger Construction 510 3,410 $133.00 Clinton, IA
5 Roll With It! 499 3,396  $113.00 Clinton, IA
6 Legends Of The Laughing Tarts 276 3,387 $97.00 Johnston, 1A
7 Brockway 260 3,372 $86.00 Burlington, 1A
8 Heacock Construction 125 3,365 $77.00 Dubuque, IA
9 Dolls With Balls (Hake) 493 3,364 $68.00 Clinton, IA
10 Just Because We'Re Board 315 3,359 $59.00 Fort Dodge, IA
11 Horizon Lanes 192 3,356 $50.00  Springbrook, 1A
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,374.00
5 Team, 5W Div 2 - 774 & Below, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Gene's Roofing 394 3,670  $350.00 Grinnell, IA
2 Aramark 28 3,639  $275.00 Cedar Rapids, 1A
3 Community Bowl 381 3,587 $251.00 HAMPTON, IA
4 Xango 109 3,580 $232.00 Marengo, IA
5 Callaway Farms 318 3,579  $218.00 Carman, IL
6 Ewalt Farms 215 3,571  $206.00 Clearfield, IA
7 Dolls With Balls (Cataldo) 50 3,567 $197.00 Des Moines, IA
8 Meyers & James 121 3,566  $189.00 Keokuk, IA
9 Wheatland Gutter Gals 307 3,519 $182.00 Wheatland, IA
10 We'Ve Got Balls 517 3,515 $177.00 Pocahontas, I1A
11 Cyclones 264 3,513 $170.00 Cedar Rapids, 1A
12 Bunda Seed Farm 92 3,511  $165.00 Pocahontas, IA
13 Rag-A-Babe 196 3,506 $161.00 Maquoketa, IA
14 Arrowhead Bowl 120 3,494  $153.00 Keokuk, IA
14 Janesville Tap 269 3,494  $153.00 Waverly, IA
16 Gutter Girls 218 3,489  $147.00 Clearfield, IA
17  Clarks' Bar Too 44 3,483  $142.00 Melbourne, IA
18 Lucky 6 Ladies 111 3,481  $137.00 Marengo, IA
19 RonDaVoo 513 3,474  $133.00 Vinton, IA
20 Keokuk County Bowl 176 3,470  $128.00 Sigourney, IA
21  Tee Parties 280 3,451  $124.00 Monroe, IA
22 M & M Motors 5 3,450 $117.50 Creston, IA
22 City's Gutter Dusters 332 3,450 $117.50 W. Burlington, IA
24 McJ's Embroidery 334 3,449  $111.00 Volga, IA
25  Whitey's Oil 112 3,433  $107.00 Marengo, IA
26  Stone Hearth Inn 408 3,419  $102.00 Decorah, IA
27 GNB Insurance 17 3,417 $98.00 Holland, IA
28  Toy Bunker 217 3,416 $91.00 Clearfield, 1A
28 Trunck's Too 13 3,416 $91.00 Wellsburg, IA
30 No Balls 455 3,412 $85.00 Davenport, IA
31 Hot Pockets 41 3,411 $80.00 Jewell, IA
32 The Brew Zoo 82 3,410 $76.00 Muscatine, IA
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33 GYNKS 116 3,409 $69.50 Elgin, IA
33 Eldora Bowl 340 3,409 $69.50 Eldora, IA
35 Fam & Friends 187 3,405 $61.00 Dubuque, IA
35 Y-Go-Bye 232 3,405 $61.00 Delmar, IA
37 Hot Mess Xpress 479 3,404 $54.00 Clinton, IA
38 Twisted Sisters 216 3,403 $50.00 Clearfield, 1A
38 Big Daddy's Repair #2 306 3,403 $50.00 DeWitt, IA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,381.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $6,755.00
4 Team, 4W Div 1 - 620 & Above, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 "HAHA" 119 2,813 $275.00 Keokuk, IA
2 Johnson Heating 403 2,780  $200.00 Mason City, 1A
3 Wiese Tax Service 487 2,775  $147.00 Camanche, IA
4 1APF 515 2,766  $127.00 Missouri Valley, IA
5 Magic Markers 491 2,735 $114.00 Clinton, IA
6 Taco John's 130 2,717  $106.00 Fort Dodge, 1A
7 Performance Enhancement 26 2,715 $97.00 Dubuque, IA
8 Ride's Bar & Grill #2 224 2,694 $89.00 Fort Dodge, IA
9 Family Traditions 450 2,691 $80.00 Muscating, IA
10 Diercks Trucking 482 2,690 $72.00 Low Moor, IA
11 RPlace #2 24 2,681 $64.00 Dubuque, IA
12  Exit Realty 442 2,677 $56.00 Grandview, IA
13 Tom Kelley's Pro Shop 6 2,674 $48.00 Carter Lake, IA
14  Waters Edge 321 2,672 $40.00 Des Moines, 1A
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,515.00
4 Team, 4W Div 2 - 557-619, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Jimmie's Car Care & More 38 2,901 $350.00 Greenfield, IA
2 Bowling Store Deuce 458 2,853  $250.00 Jefferson, IA
3 Wild Wade's Women 15 2,826  $170.00 Reinbeck, IA
4 Hess' Hussies 39 2,794  $140.00 Greenfield, 1A
5 Sunny Hill Care Center 219 2,793  $124.00 Toledo, IA
6 Necker's Jewelry 225 2,780  $116.00 De Witt, IA
7 Bob & Kenny's Bowling Angels 400 2,761  $109.00 Woodburn, IA
8 Schultz Funeral Home 270 2,757  $102.00 De Witt, IA
9 ADS 184 2,755 $95.00 Eagle Grove, IA
10 Gutter Gals 42 2,753 $89.00 Bloomfield, IA
11 Lee & Sons 431 2,750 $83.00 Webster, IA
12 Glob #3 417 2,735 $77.00 Cedar Rapids, IA
13 The 10-96'Ers 508 2,733 $71.00 Camanche, 1A
14 Belle Plaine Stars 386 2,729 $65.00 Luzerne, 1A
15 Another Makeup 486 2,720 $58.00 Clinton, 1A
16  Friends Of Deerwood Park 254 2,711 $52.00 Waterloo, IA
17 Romar Auto Parts 40 2,704 $46.00 Otley, IA
18 Dolls With Balls (Ayres) 426 2,703 $40.00 Mt. Ayr, IA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,037.00
4 Team, 4W Div 3 - 556 & Below, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
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1 SGFD 161 2,952  $350.00 Webster City, IA
2 Veterans Freedom 252 2,888  $250.00 Dubuque, IA
3 Teresa's Flne Floral #2 181 2,882  $187.00 Creston, IA
4 Smart Assy's 435 2,873  $156.00 Emmetsburg, IA
5 Split Happens 105 2,850 $141.00 Lenox, IA
6 Northsiders 159 2,848 $131.00 Robins, IA
7 QC Networks 242 2,844  $125.00 Calamus, IA
8 Bob & Kenny's Bowling Agels #2 401 2,838 $119.00 Osceola, IA
9 Turkey Man's Bowling Babes 48 2,822  $114.00 Ankeny, IA
10 Funnagan | 342 2,809  $109.00 Epworth, IA
11 Keystone Savings Bank 114 2,808 $104.00 Marengo, IA
12 UBI#2 171 2,806 $99.00 Ida Grove, IA
13 Witchy Women 299 2,802 $91.50 Sharpsburg, IA
13 Dazed & Confused 393 2,802 $91.50 Agency, IA
15 Misfits 174 2,797 $84.00 Sigourney, 1A
16 4H 104 2,796 $79.00 Lenox, IA
17 Teamlla 339 2,795 $74.00 Belle Plaine, IA
18 Sassy Strikers 427 2,794 $69.00 Mt. Ayr, IA
19 Here For The Shots 344 2,790 $65.00 Waukee, IA
20  Cummins Construction 37 2,785 $57.50 Greenfield, 1A
20 Krazy Sisters 258 2,785 $57.50 Muscatine, IA
22 Town & Country Insurance 96 2,784 $50.00 West Des Moines, 1A
23 Wildcats 419 2,778 $45.00 Cedar Rapids, IA
24 You'Re Special Realty 411 2,775 $40.00 New Hampton, 1A
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,689.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $6,241.00
Dbils, Dbls Div 1 - 309 & Above, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Fabor, Theresa M/ O'Dell, Paula 111 1,525 $210.00 Marengo, IA
A
2 Morris, Karen S / Schultz, Betty J 32 1,486  $150.00 Greenfield, IA
3 Parcel, Amber L / Boyken, Sheri 453 1,483 $104.00 Buffalo Center, IA
R
4 Seyb, Hannah E / Seyb, Hope E 119 1,480 $85.00 Keokuk, 1A
5 Beland, Kim M/ Hanna, Jackie S 373 1,466 $78.00 Stacyville, IA
6 Akers, Teresa A/ Vinton, 360 1,459 $75.00 Oskaloosa, |A
Michelle L
7 Chaney, Ona M/ Carlson, Eileen 484 1,445 $73.00 Clinton, IA
D
8 Dinkel, Ashleigh M / Woodford, 458 1,431 $72.00 Jefferson, 1A
Vickie J
9 Hohnecker, Trisha L / VonAh, 60 1,426 $71.00 Farley, IA
Connie M
10 Schultz, Faith M / Garvey, Taylor 479 1,425 $70.00 Clinton, IA
R
11 Long, Charlotte A/ 66 1,424 $69.00 Crescent, IA
Kidder-Rensink, Marlene K
12 Reynolds, Amanda J / Barr, 448 1,423 $67.50 Mt. Pleasant, 1A
Tammy R
12 Sherlock, Sue M / Moore, Lori G 457 1,423 $67.50 Jefferson, 1A
14  Cawiezell, Jill M / Burton, 279 1,416 $65.50 Davenport, 1A
Tammy D
14 Ames, Karen M/ Bloss, Lorna M 398 1,416 $65.50 Davenport, 1A
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16

17

18

19
20

21
22
22
24

24
26

26

28

28

30
31

32
33
34
35
35
35
35

39
40

41
42
42
42

45
46

47

47

49

Fenner, Linda J / Cincola,
Kathleen A

Lester, Kelly A / Geerlings,
Bonnie L

Turner, Pamela K / Decker, Amy
M

Hogan, Paula J / Daughters, Chris
Thomas, Tiffany E / Cottrell,
Cindy L

Mundhank, Stephanie K /
Shontos, Abigail J

Zell, Dee Dee A/ Kuntz, Tonya R
Berner, Kelli M / Morris, Leslie P
Koenig, Julie M / Coffman,
Rebecca A

Payne, Carol A / Mackie, Kathy J
Johnson, Stephanie / Smith,
Brittany N

Martensen, Shannon L / Duffey,
Karin R

Kleinmeyer, Jennifer L / Feaker,
Bobbie J

Fangman, Angela R / Wittenburg,
Jennifer L

Timm, Kris / Niemeyer, Connie
Kjergaard, Pamela A / Luskey,
Karyn M

McFadden, Mary Jo / McFadden,
Kate J

Carroll, Amber L / Carroll, Tracy
L

Kremer, Sally S / Kremer,
Melissa

Lechtenberg, Linda B / Shatek,
Jamie L

Ruopp, April N / Carsrud, Tori L
Platz, Ashley A/ Platz, Nicole C
Garvey, Cindy L / Kjergaard,
Keitha M

Burns, Holly / Garland, Patty J
Kaczinski, Krystal J /
McManemy, Pam J

Teske, Debra K / Teske, Rebecca
K

Fear, Marlys A / Davis, Brittany
Coulter, Denise M / Craig, Tami
Newton, Jennifer M / Hodges,
Kim S

Seitz, Mavis D / Stivers, Wendy S
Hansen, Tammy J / Petersen,
Karen M

Wisted, Dorothy A / Wisted,
Amber L

Beuthien, Melissa / Menneke,
Angela M

Bruce, Kay L / Nederhiser, Tricia
N

279

421

187

120
125

483

59
448
113

260
293

304

155

446

115
467

189
414
499

57
107
261
492

47
86

222

12

118

396
501

288

304

157

1,415
1,414
1,413

1,406
1,404

1,403
1,398
1,398
1,397

1,397
1,395

1,395
1,394
1,394

1,392
1,390

1,388
1,387
1,386
1,385
1,385
1,385
1,385

1,384
1,383

1,382
1,381
1,381
1,381

1,379
1,378

1,376
1,376

1,375

$64.00
$63.00
$62.00

$61.00
$60.00

$59.00
$57.50
$57.50
$55.50

$55.50
$53.50

$53.50
$51.50
$51.50

$51.00
$50.00

$49.00
$48.00
$47.00
$44.50
$44.50
$44.50
$44.50

$42.00
$41.00

$40.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00

$36.00
$35.00

$33.50
$33.50

$32.00

Davenport, IA
Newton, 1A
Dubuque, 1A

Keokuk, 1A
Dubuque, 1A

Clinton, IA
Brooklyn, 1A
Mt. Pleasant, IA
Marengo, IA

Burlington, 1A
Colfax, 1A

De Witt, IA
Elberon, 1A
Cedar Falls, 1A

Marengo, IA
Clinton, IA

Dubuque, 1A
Dubuque, 1A
Clinton, IA

New Hampton, IA
Nevada, 1A
Burlington, 1A

Clinton, 1A

Ankeny, IA
Shell Rock, 1A

Ackley, IA
Olds, 1A
Reinbeck, 1A
Des Moines, 1A

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Fulton, IL

Baldwin, 1A
De Witt, 1A

Elberon, 1A
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50 Poldervaart, Stacey L / Eastwood, 166 1,371 $30.50 Fort Dodge, IA
Angela J
50 Grunig, Angie M / Christ, Martha 271 1,371 $30.50 Dubuque, IA
E
52 Arnold, Karen M / O'Loughlin, 70 1,370 $30.00 Rowley, IA
Kendra A
53 Reddick, Pamela J / Digman, 24 1,369 $28.50 Dubuque, IA
Sarah A
53 Kindred, Cynthia M / Anthenat, 452 1,369 $28.50 West Branch, 1A
Erin N
55 Wadsley, Carol A/ Wilson, Roma 203 1,368 $26.50 Humboldt, 1A
S
55 Pace, April L / Lessenger, Jenny 443 1,368 $26.50 Grandview, IA
A
57 Jacobsen, Hazel M / Jones, 265 1,367 $24.50 Cedar Rapids, IA
Bonnie L
57 Scobee, Rhonda K / Michels, Lori 493 1,367 $24.50 Clinton, IA
L
59  Staub, Barb A/ Schild, Joy 152 1,365 $23.00 Elberon, IA
60 Ostrander, Kristie A / Gabrielson, 143 1,364 $21.50 Dubuque, IA
Connie A
60 Madsen, Lisa/ Klein, Triscia D 353 1,364 $21.50 Muscatine, IA
62  Ertl, Sue L/ Scherbring, Jill A 190 1,363 $20.00 Dyersville, IA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,294.00
Dbls, Dbls Div 2 - 279 - 308, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Barrans, Jean M / Briggs, 215 1,528 $192.50 Clearfield, IA
Deborah M
1 Loudermilk, Mandi A / Holms, 362 1,528 $192.50 Waterloo, 1A
Sue A
3 Bergstrom, Susan C / Stofferahn, 5 1,505 $107.00 Creston, IA
Suzie B
4  Cooper, Janice E / LeMaster, 183 1,490 $86.00 Council Bluffs, 1A
Verna M
5 Gerischer, Chalette L / Said, 200 1,487 $79.00 Magquoketa, 1A
Heather
6 Speake, Patti A / Wieman, 322 1,464 $75.00 Deloit, IA
Deborah G
7 Dibble, Ann E / Ameling, Amy E 334 1,460 $75.00 Volga, IA
8 Carpio, Laurie A/ Beuthien, 455 1,459 $73.00 Davenport, IA
Susan L
9 Hakert, Sandy D / Utter, Joanne 227 1,455 $72.00 Delhi, IA
M
10 Flaherty, Sandra S / Johnstone, 225 1,447 $71.00 De Witt, 1A
TinaM
11  Wright, Dixie L / Baker, Debbie 283 1,446 $69.50 Ottumwa, 1A
K
11 Audas, Tyra L/ Audas, Angela S 407 1,446 $69.50 Fairfield, 1A
13 Bauer, Teresa J/ Kessel, Suzan L 359 1,440 $69.00 Fairfield, 1A
14 Moorhead, Vickie L / Moorhead, 344 1,438 $68.00 Waukee, IA
Tracy L
15 Cummins, Jodie K / Stanton, 38 1,437 $66.50 Greenfield, 1A
Kimberlee
15 Ring, Judy K/ Boston, Liz M 237 1,437 $66.50 Glenwood, IA
17 Raaen, Joyce E / Vine, Vivian A 522 1,434 $65.00 Decorah, IA
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18

19

20

20

22

23

23

25
26

26
28
28
28
31
31
33
33

35
36

36
38

38

40

4
4

43

44

44

44
47

47
47
50

51
52

Thompson, Tess J / James, Carrie
M

Jones, Monica K / Kearney,
Vickie L

Powell, Betty J / Hoopes,
Rochelle M

Weilbrenner, Marita /
Weilbrenner, Christine R
Richenberger, Patricia A / Miller,
Karole J

Halbach, Susan M / Eilers,
DeAnn

Novak, Jessica R / Heineman,
Amanda S

Hirsch, Gina / Hirsch, Sarah A
Jurgens, Lindsey R / Orr, Brooke
R

Hocamp, Christie S / Hocamp,
Sandi K

Paulson, Lori L / Bergmann,
Dawn M

Saul, Laurie E / Kehoe, Rita A
New, Jane E / Besler, Nikki M
Vry, Joceline M / Hess, Elaine K
Stout, Mary L / Vinton, Alyssa J
Van Ersvelde, Amy M / Reitzler,
Michelle L

Cassens, Irene E / Stoner, Sandy
D

Danner, Stacia L / Webb, Jona E
Kickbush, Rosalie J / Kolker,
Sandy R

Rippel, Lois J / Collins, Melissa
Quinlan, Kathy W / Buresh,
Cindy

Schwickerath, Tammi R / Nolin,
Becky S

Brooks, Alisha A / Brooks, Trisha
D

Koder, Julie A/ McCray, Sarah G
James, Machelle / Hughes,
Christie D

Gifford, Melissa M / Konopka,
Kathleen M

Christinson, Cheryl A / Arment,
Brenda L

Smith, Mary A / Lawrence,
Summer J

Ross, Cigi N / Whitney, Brittany J
Johnson, Eilene R / Harrison,
Frances L

Keppler, Nancy / Hayes, Nancy K
Cook, Brenda L / Cook, Billie J
Dermer, Carol J / Friend,
Maureen J

Griffin, Patty A / Hood, Sue A
Wander, Rose R / Martin, DeLois
R

202

191

346

392

364

17

75

60
159

164
75
132
352
39
359
88
378

124
371

416
197

280

176

303
421

498

395

404

519
219

348
407
317

462

1,430
1,429
1,426
1,426
1,424
1,423
1,423

1,422
1,419

1,419
1,418
1,418
1,418
1,417
1,417
1,416
1,416

1,414
1,413

1,413
1,412

1,412
1,411

1,409
1,409

1,408
1,406
1,406

1,406
1,405

1,405
1,405
1,404

1,402
1,400

$64.00
$64.00
$62.50
$62.50
$61.00
$59.50
$59.50

$59.00
$57.50

$57.50
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$53.50
$53.50
$51.50
$51.50

$50.00
$48.50

$48.50
$47.50

$47.50
$46.00

$44.50
$44.50

$43.00
$42.00
$42.00

$42.00
$39.00

$39.00
$39.00
$38.00

$37.00
$36.00

Ft. Madison, IA
Bellevue, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Ottumwa, 1A
Olds, IA
Holland, 1A
Tripoli, 1A

Farley, 1A
Robins, 1A

Atlantic, 1A
Tripoli, IA
Waterloo, 1A
Epworth, 1A
Greenfield, 1A
Fairfield, 1A
Grinnell, 1A
Sigourney, 1A

Sigourney, 1A
Guttenberg, 1A

Marion, 1A
Magquoketa, 1A

Monroe, IA
Sigourney, 1A

Monroe, IA
Newton, IA

Clinton, 1A
Grinnell, 1A
Waterloo, 1A

Lisbon, 1A
Toledo, IA

Stanley, 1A
Fairfield, 1A
Burlington, 1A

Des Moines, 1A
West Union, 1A
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53 Gipple, Carol A/ Reed, Rose M 419 1,399 $35.00 Cedar Rapids, IA
54  Gustison, Annette L / Rutledge, 318 1,398 $33.50 Carman, IL
Amy D
54 Raatz, Hannah J / Jennings, Teri 428 1,398 $33.50 Huxley, IA
56 Stephens, Shelley E / Vestweber, 464 1,397 $33.00 Osage, IA
Shari A
57 Cameron, Patricia A / Rouse, 228 1,396 $31.00 Aurora, IA
Dawn E
57 Petersen, Tina M / Pope, Janet M 160 1,396 $31.00 Lisbon, IA
57 Swope, Toni A/ Kendrick, Jackie 128 1,396 $31.00 Ottumwa, IA
A
60 Crist, Kelli M / Springer, Jean M 326 1,395 $28.50 Maquoketa, 1A
60 Gaydos, Wendy L / Culver, Angie 350 1,395 $28.50 Tama, IA
D
62 Mason, Carol Ann/ McBride, 111 1,391 $28.00 Marengo, IA
Cindy K
63 Steeve, Kate L / Sunderman, 79 1,390 $26.00 Gravity, 1A
Linda M
63 Rueber, Virginia / Loban, Theresa 138 1,390 $26.00 Westgate, 1A
R
63 Paustian, Randi M / Schoenthaler, 296 1,390 $26.00 Davenport, IA
Becky S
66 Gruver, Rennet L / Ganzer, 232 1,389 $23.50 Delmar, IA
Sheryl
66 Boehmer, Amy J / Murphy, Sue 434 1,389 $23.50 Elma, IA
68 Hartley, Renae M / Blair, Connie 183 1,388 $23.00 Council Bluffs, 1A
S
69 Gibbs, Carol H / Roulson-Bills, 7 1,387 $21.50 West Union, 1A
Cyndi S
69 Lansing, Julie A / White, Joyce A 335 1,387 $21.50 Volga, IA
71 Foster, Sandra E / Kemnitz, Sue R 162 1,386 $20.00 Webster City, IA
71 Holm, Jessie L / Cross, Jennifer 182 1,386 $20.00 Charles City, IA
M
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,797.00
Dbls, Dbls Div 3 - 278 & Below, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Jenkins, Dolly L / Carlson, Karen 139 1,579  $250.00 Wilton, IA
J
2 Hogan, Linda K / Warner, Kathie 216 1,569 $180.00 Clearfield, IA
L
3 Stanek, Cathy P/ Goeders, Kim 517 1,568 $126.00 Pocahontas, IA
4  Beitz, Jennifer L / Thompson, 38 1,531 $101.00 Greenfield, IA
Ashley L
5 Gomez, Marge / Wahman, Julie A 95 1,529 $87.00 Dexter, IA
6 Slingluff, Leah S/ Krapka, Emily 44 1,511 $80.00 Melbourne, IA
S
7 Lindsey, Abbie N / Keim, 114 1,510 $77.00 Marengo, IA
Makayla L
8 Firzlaff, Jessica L / Cottrell, 126 1,506 $74.00 Dubuque, 1A
Alecia M
9 Hansen, Dana A/ Cavey, Brooke 307 1,504 $74.00 Wheatland, 1A
M
10 Marley, Linda R / Demott, Kathy 146 1,490 $72.00 Creston, IA

E
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11  Fuller, Leta M / Martens, 305 1,489 $71.00 Camanche, IA

Michelle A

12 Andresen, Courtney / Wessel, 171 1,488 $71.00 Ida Grove, IA
Myra

13 Johnson, Kathy A / Landt, Sophie 239 1,487 $70.00 Monona, IA

14  Siemers, Tracie L / Knudson, 63 1,481 $69.00 Mason City, 1A
Denece R

15 Becker, Lori A/ Argo, Janae K 105 1,479 $69.00 Lenox, IA

16 Nedley-Newcomb, Jody A/ 147 1,474 $68.00 Creston, 1A
Purdenz, Theresa

17 Dukes, Debra L / Brown, Lora L 216 1,471 $68.00 Clearfield, 1A

18 Johnson, Mary A / Tokheim, Judy 275 1,470 $67.00 Humboldt, 1A
A

19 Klett, Linda L / Decker, Donna J 123 1,469 $66.00 Sigourney, 1A

20 Arndt, Mary F/ Tuttle, Shelly M 63 1,468 $66.00 Mason City, 1A

21 Liesveld, Jill / Rohm, Denise 2 1,467 $64.50 Coralville, IA

21 Lorenz, Darla Y / Davis, Cheryl L 5 1,467 $64.50 Creston, IA

23 Johnson, Christina / Battaglia, 180 1,464 $64.00 Creston, IA
Michelle D

24 Hemann, Kim K / Sams, Mardy J 329 1,462 $63.00 Fort Dodge, 1A
25 Younker, Diane K / Price, Jody M 278 1,460 $63.00 Ackley, IA

26  Mercer, Louisa / Hower, Susan 299 1,459 $62.00 Sharpsburg, 1A

27 Estabrook, Diana L / Longcor, 255 1,458 $61.00 Muscatine, IA
Shila L

28 Cole, Angie S/ Larsen, Kathryn 218 1,457 $60.50 Clearfield, 1A

28 Bruns, Alisia A / Erickson, Donna 376 1,457 $60.50 Forest City, IA
K

30 Elwood, Leanne S/ Muhlstein, 402 1,456 $58.67 Mason City, 1A
Trudy K

30 McDermott, Jessalyn / Kamp, 521 1,456 $58.67 Farley, IA
Bridget A

30 Homeister, Melanie / Homeister, 16 1,456 $58.66 Reinbeck, IA
Judy M

33  Stubbs, Courtney L / Vozenilek, 244 1,455 $57.50 Ottumwa, IA
Jessica J

33 Swaim, Patricia L / Hustad, Carol 265 1,455 $57.50 Cedar Rapids, 1A
J

35 Edwards, Camille / Downey, Aly 33 1,453 $56.00 Greenfield, IA
R

35 Sidles, Laura L / Watkins, Ann K 435 1,453 $56.00 Emmetsburg, 1A

37 Ford, Amy L / Hartman, Renda 427 1,452 $55.00 Mt Ayr, IA

38 Thomas, Tammy / Fogle, Nicole 212 1,451 $54.00 Maquoketa, 1A
L

38 Dixon, O'Kemm C / Gates, 318 1,451 $54.00 Carman, IL
Mallorie A

40 Hoerner, Carolyn R / Wolfe, 342 1,450 $53.00 Epworth, 1A
Megan A

40 Dunn, Patricia M / Harrington, 405 1,450 $53.00 Oquawka, IL
Linda L

42 Van Roekel, Holly / Wright, 262 1,448 $52.00 Des Moines, 1A
Susan A

43 Baxter, Regina M / Merchie, 456 1,446 $50.25 Davenport, 1A
Peggi A

43 Elliott, Jane E / Baker, Carolyn J 283 1,446 $50.25 Ottumwa, 1A

43 Brown, Robin L/ Tisl, Rosella M 98 1,446 $50.25 Stuart, IA

43 Horton, Paula J / Staton, Franki J 215 1,446 $50.25 Clearfield, 1A

47 Hancock, Connie K / Brokaw, 104 1,444 $48.50 Lenox, IA
Barbara J
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47

49
49

49
52

52
52

55
55

57

57

59
60

60

62
62

62
65

65

65
68

69

70
71

71
73
73
73
73
77
7
7
80

81

Johnson, Morgan E / Ahrendsen,
Christina M

Dowell, Joni A/ Covert, Lacey J
Nelson, Denise E / Drechsel,
Robin R

Stehn, Teresa J / Bork, Tara L
Larson, Marcia K / Logsdon,
Linda S

Crees, Jill R / Murtha, Heidi K
Cavey, Andrea / Koester, Keely
M

Reidy, Kay A / Reidy, Kimberly
Netherton, Melissa S / Hein,
Jolene M

Kester, Carol A/ Reichardt,
Karen K

Jones, Jane C / Chapman,
Gretchen K

Gist, Angela / Welsch, Ashley L
Gillaspy, Linda S / Ellis, Bonnie
L

Lubben, Tami J / Cornwell,
Stephanie L

Grimm, Jennifer L / Partello, Sue
Morehouse, Mary Jo J / Boltz,
Laronda A

Phelps, Lisa A/ Lindsey, Virginia
Huberty, Samantha / Mumford,
Amy L

Erickson, Barbara / Monson,
Melanie D

Kelsey, Becky A/ Volk, Carol J
Thorson, Carmin S/ Knudtson,
Evelyn M

Cooksley, Catherine / Enlow,
Vanga E

Nalan, Ann M / Millard, Lori
Bettcher, Lisa L / Poppino,
Georgiann B

LaRue, Donna L / Marlowe,
Beverly J

Huffman, Sue K / Welter, Pam D
Bermel, Gerry M / Pestka, Natalie
Huntsman, Tiffany D / Huntsman,
Hannah L

Schaefer, Ginny L / Regnier,
Patty

Hennings, Laurena L / Burgart,
Angela M

Cataldo, Carmen M / Amodeo,
Katie A

Buhsmann, Corrina J / Paterson,
Victoria S

Fraise, Becky L / Schneiderman,
Janelle E

Gillum, Melissa R / Huffman,
Rhonda K

346

332
335

373
522

109
307

388
458

36

460

39
169

178

116
120

409
436

203

264
21

117

381
333

345
57
82

218

280

411
50
92

331

174

1,444

1,442
1,442

1,442
1,441

1,441
1,441

1,439
1,439

1,438
1,438

1,437
1,436

1,436

1,433
1,433

1,433
1,430

1,430

1,430
1,427

1,425

1,423
1,421

1,421
1,418
1,418
1,418
1,418
1,417
1,417
1,417

1,415

1,414

$48.50

$47.00
$47.00

$47.00
$45.00

$45.00
$45.00

$43.50
$43.50

$42.50
$42.50

$41.00
$40.50

$40.50

$38.66
$38.67

$38.67
$37.00

$37.00

$37.00
$36.00

$35.00

$34.00
$33.50

$33.50
$31.75
$31.75
$31.75
$31.75
$29.34
$29.33
$29.33
$28.00

$27.50

Des Moines, 1A

W. Burlington, 1A
Volga, 1A

Stacyville, IA
Decorah, 1A

Marengo, IA
Wheatland, 1A

Independence, 1A
Jefferson, 1A

Greenfield, IA
Cumming, 1A

Greenfield, IA
Osceola, 1A

Greeley, 1A

Elgin, IA
Keokuk, 1A

Vinton, 1A
Pocahontas, 1A

Humboldt, 1A

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Forest City, 1A

Clermont, 1A

HAMPTON, IA
Council Bluffs, 1A

Wapello, 1A

New Hampton, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Clearfield, I1A
Monroe, IA

New Hampton, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Pocahontas, 1A

W. Burlington, 1A

Sigourney, 1A
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81 McNulty, Kathy / Kephart, Judith 394 1,414 $27.50 Grinnell, IA
L
83 Black, Rachel M / Grimm, Dawn 28 1,413 $25.00 Cedar Rapids, IA
A
83  Smith, Stacy / Chaplin, Rene' 44 1,413 $25.00 Melbourne, IA
83 Ehlers, Marcy M / Kerkhoff, 61 1,413 $25.00 Manning, IA
Kenzie K
83 Bishop, Kim / Butler, Nancy A 282 1,413 $25.00 Ottumwa, IA
83 Hartley, Carla A / Wilson, Peggy 392 1,413 $25.00 Ottumwa, IA
88 Still, Gemma M / Hanson, 191 1,411 $23.00 Bellevue, 1A
Rachael L
88 Campbell, Tina M / Campbell, 252 1,411 $23.00 Dubuque, IA
Crystal M
90 Ohrt, Doris H / Anderson, Allison 388 1,410 $21.50 Independence, 1A
M
90 Wiebers, Ann/Hansen, Sandra R 474 1,410 $21.50 Camanche, IA
92 Holub, Tina L / Amthauer, 319 1,408 $21.00 Manchester, IA
Michaela J
93 Wesley, Dawn E / Koester, 314 1,407 $20.00 Fort Dodge, IA
Colleen M
93 Rine, Mary E / Victor, Pat A 214 1,407 $20.00 Villisca, IA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,933.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $12,024.00
Sgls-Hdcp, Sgls Div 1 - 155 & Above, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Berner, Kelli M 448 812  $125.00 MLt. Pleasant, IA
2 Kobitka, Morgan 486 805 $90.00 Clinton, IA
3 Seyb, Hannah E 119 793 $61.00 Keokuk, 1A
4 Petersen, Karen M 501 787 $49.00 Fulton, IL
5 Carlson, Eileen D 484 776 $43.00 Clinton, IA
6 Stepleton, Gina 294 763 $42.00 Colfax, IA
7 Herzog, Janet M 382 762 $41.00 Dubuque, IA
8 Stanger, Brittany L 445 760 $39.00 Donahue, IA
9 Skellenger, Carol A 97 756 $39.00 Stuart, IA
10 Moore, Suzanne C 223 754 $39.00 Des Moines, 1A
11 Wiley, Krissa 176 753 $39.00 Sigourney, IA
12 Seyfert, Kathy A 198 752 $38.00 Delmar, IA
12 Everitt, Jennifer A 334 752 $38.00 Volga, IA
14 Boston, LizM 237 750 $38.00 Glenwood, IA
15 Kafer, Amy N 126 749 $38.00 Dubuque, IA
16 Beuthien, Melissa 304 748 $38.00 De Witt, IA
17 Kuntz, Tonya R 59 747 $37.00 Brooklyn, IA
18 Schmauss, Barb A 184 745 $37.00 Eagle Grove, IA
19 Payton, LisaR 294 744 $37.00 Colfax, IA
20 Bantz, BarbaraJ 69 743 $37.00 Independence, IA
21 Waltz, Deborah S 379 742 $37.00 Marion, IA
22 Honkomp, Danette S 235 734 $36.00 Boone, IA
23 De Bar, Margo L 136 733 $36.00 Council Blfs, 1A
23 Payne, Carol A 260 733 $36.00 Burlington, 1A
23 Scobee, Rhonda K 493 733 $36.00 Clinton, IA
26  Johnson, Cathy A 197 731 $35.00 Magquoketa, 1A
27 Roose, Judith | 89 730 $35.00 Pella, IA
27 Bumphrey, Jeanie M 507 730 $35.00 Clinton, IA
29 Cole, Katie L 103 729 $35.00 Dubuque, IA
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29
31
31
31
34
35
35
35
38
39
40
40
42
42
42
42
42
47
47
49
50
50
50
50
54
54
54
57
57
57
60
60
60
60
60
65
65
65
68
68
68
68
72
73
73
75
76
76
76
76
80
80
82
82
82
82
86
86

Lindstrom, Julie A
Wolfe, Darla J
Hermen, Terri A
Geerlings, Bonnie L
Alles, Linda M
Bernauer, Roxanna L
Demmer, Stacie L
Payne, Alicia L
Sundstrom, Jennifer L
Kutsch, Shellie J
Schneider, Rebecca S
Irwin, Mary K
Houseman, Karen S
Hoch, Tonia A

Clark, Margot L
Gibbs, Jody R
Konopka, Kathleen M
Gabbard, Cathy A
Diercks, Patricia L
Grego, Jill M

Isaacs, Jeanne L
Vinton, Alyssa J
Sparks, Mary J
Wierschke, Tina M
Derganz, Diane E
Ayres, Deb L

Brooks, Lucinda
Said, Kathy S
Smedley, Lindsey M
Holesinger, Dawn M
Clark, Janet R
Anthenat, Erin N
Carroll, Tracy L
Cooper, Erin L
Osterhaus, Sue A
Simmons, TinaM
Wilke, Petra M
Walker, Dominique M
Kedley, Julie A
Green, Patty A
Hankins, Tess M
Sondgeroth, Linda K
Kleinmeyer, Jennifer L
Bloom, Cheryl K
Burgrabe, Jolene M
Shontos, Abigail J
Lipes, Roxann R
Brown, Ginger S
Lenth, Melanie V
Pins, Sara

Lanfier, Megan E
Davis, Teresa A
Derbyshire, Cherie A
Gustison, Annette L
Stearns(Knapp), Amber M
Holesinger, Cynthia S
Audas, Angela S
Reed, Rose M

504

53
402
421
305
445
433
442
420

25
195
197
460
517
478

43
498
362
482
368
397
359
293
276
287
426
176
195
336
501

43
452
414
209
371
430
496
514
225
118
103
440
155
424
480
483

76
316

45
384
327
472
254
318
403
501
407
419

729
727
727
727
726
725
725
725
724
723
722
722
721
721
721
721
721
720
720
718
717
717
717
717
716
716
716
715
715
715
714
714
714
714
714
713
713
713
712
712
712
712
711
710
710
709
708
708
708
708
707
707
706
706
706
706
705
705

$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.40
$31.40
$31.40
$31.40
$31.40
$31.00
$31.00
$30.00
$29.75
$29.75
$29.75
$29.75
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.33
$28.34
$28.33
$27.40
$27.40
$27.40
$27.40
$27.40
$26.67
$26.67
$26.66
$25.75
$25.75
$25.75
$25.75
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$23.00
$23.00
$22.75
$22.75
$22.75
$22.75
$22.00
$22.00

Fulton, IL
Johnston, 1A
Mason City, 1A
Newton, IA
Camanche, IA
Donahue, IA
Worthington, 1A
Grandview, 1A
Olin, 1A
Dubuque, 1A
Maquoketa, 1A
Maquoketa, 1A
Cumming, 1A
Pocahontas, 1A
Clinton, 1A
Melbourne, 1A
Clinton, 1A
Waterloo, 1A
Low Moor, 1A
Eldora, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Fairfield, 1A
Colfax, IA
Johnston, IA
Baldwin, 1A

Mt. Ayr, 1A
Sigourney, 1A
Maquoketa, 1A
Waterloo, IA
Fulton, IL
Melbourne, 1A
West Branch, IA
Dubuque, 1A
Indianola, 1A
Guttenberg, 1A
Huxley, IA
Clinton, 1A
Muscatine, A
De Witt, 1A

Des Moines, IA
Dubuque, 1A
Tiffin, 1A
Elberon, 1A

Mt Pleasant, 1A
Clinton, 1A
Clinton, 1A
West Des Moines, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Luana, 1A
Farley, 1A
Marshalltown, 1A
Clinton, 1A
Waterloo, IA
Carman, IL
Mason City, 1A
Fulton, IL
Fairfield, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A

Final Prize Listing

5/19/2016 3:27:13PM

Page 11 of 24



88

88

90

90

90

90

94

95

95

95

95

95

95
101
102
102
102
102
106
107
108
108
108
108
108
108
114
114
116
116
118
118
120
120
120
120
120
120
126
126
126
129
129
129
129
129
134
134
134
134
138
138
138
138

Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,759.00

Myers, Gayla C
Strohbehn, Kristina A
Hodges, Heather C
Chatfield, Melinda M
Collins, Melissa A

Mundhank, Stephanie K

Holden, Judy J
Amthauer, Michaela J
Geerts, Rita H
Hunter, Misty R
Feaker, Bobbie J
Fox, Barbara J
Zamastil, Heather L
Marvin, Sharon L
Palmer, Jessica J
McDaniel, Tina R
Bloom, Jerry Lynn
Budzyn, Amanda E
Blocker, Chris A
Fuller, Deena M
Koehler, Susan C
Bennett, Natalie H
Wittenburg, Jennifer L
Swanson, Baileigh E
Plotz, Jessica A
Scherbring, Jill A
Hemsley, Connie J
Kelly, Shelia M
Seyb, Joyce E
Kapayou, Lasiene C
Henderson, Georgia A
Hudecek, Theresa M
Barnes, Denise S
Garvey, Taylor R
Riesberg, Eunice L
Kroemer, Ruth A
Loudermilk, Mandi A
Shepherd, Peggy A
Andrews, Kim J
Allen, Patty

Lee, Tracey H
Parker, Linda R
Johnson, Shirley A
Graves, Renee A
Staub, Barb A
Chick, Kayla L
Rader, Kristi K
Logel, Karlyn S
Carrier, Beth A
Dierks, Lori L
Hazelton, Barbara A
Kessel, Suzan L
Wahman, Julie A
Myers, Dawn R

253
194
118
406
416
483
202
319
268
256
155

76
150
400
503
467
424
260
386
399
496
503
446
445
420
190
431
422
121
351
319
338
158
479
422
141
362
257

85
288
431
281
523
453
152
514

74
450
455
500

359
95
293

704
704
703
703
703
703
702
701
701
701
701
701
701
700
699
699
699
699
698
697
696
696
696
696
696
696
695
695
694
694
693
693
692
692
692
692
692
692
690
690
690
689
689
689
689
689
688
688
688
688
687
687
687
687

$21.50
$21.50
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$20.00
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$19.00
$18.25
$18.25
$18.25
$18.25
$18.00
$18.00
$16.67
$16.67
$16.67
$16.67
$16.67
$16.65
$16.00
$16.00
$15.50
$15.50
$15.00
$15.00
$14.17
$14.17
$14.17
$14.17
$14.17
$14.15
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$12.20
$12.20
$12.20
$12.20
$12.20
$11.25
$11.25
$11.25
$11.25
$10.25
$10.25
$10.25
$10.25

Anamosa, IA
Maquoketa, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Fairfield, 1A
Marion, 1A
Clinton, 1A

Ft. Madison, IA
Manchester, 1A
Waverly, IA
Durant, IA
Elberon, 1A
West Des Moines, |1A
Elberon, 1A
Woodburn, 1A
Clinton, 1A
Clinton, 1A

Mt Pleasant, IA
Burlington, 1A
Luzerne, 1A
Bettendorf, 1A
Clinton, 1A
Clinton, 1A
Cedar Falls, 1A
Donahue, IA
Olin, IA
Dyersville, 1A
Webster, IA
Grundy Center, 1A
Keokuk, 1A
Tama, 1A
Manchester, 1A
Cresco, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Clinton, 1A
Grundy Center, 1A
Lowden, 1A
Waterloo, IA
Nichols, 1A

Des Moines, IA
Baldwin, 1A
Webster, IA
Ottumwa, 1A
Dubuque, 1A
Buffalo Center, 1A
Elberon, 1A
Muscatine, A
Sumner, 1A
Muscatine, A
Davenport, IA
Camanche, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Fairfield, 1A
Dexter, IA
Colfax, IA
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Sgls-Hdcp, Sgls Div 2 - 140-154, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Werstein, Debbie N 439 792  $125.00 Clear Lake, IA
2 Hughes, Christie D 421 789 $90.00 Newton, 1A
3 Keller, Sabrina L 517 782 $62.00 Pocahontas, IA
4 Whisler, Heather 463 780 $49.00 Grimes, IA
5 Adams, Marti (Margaret) T 398 779 $43.00 Davenport, IA
6 Johnson, Morgan E 346 778 $41.00 Des Moines, 1A
7 Hemann, Kim K 329 774 $40.00 Fort Dodge, IA
8 Fredregill, Janet M 267 773 $40.00 Runnells, 1A
9 Keppler, Nancy 348 771 $38.00 Stanley, IA
10 Boltz, Laronda A 120 769 $38.00 Keokuk, 1A
11 Moorhead, Tracy L 344 766 $38.00 Waukee, IA
12 O'Rourke, Danielle M 264 765 $38.00 Cedar Rapids, IA
13 Giza, Amy L 401 764 $37.00 Osceola, IA
13 Tevis, Kristen M 285 764 $37.00 Independence, IA
15 Wisted, Dorothy A 288 761 $37.00 Baldwin, IA
15 Cairns, Patricia K 343 761 $37.00 Earlham, IA
17 Johnson, Debra R 87 760 $36.00 Corning, IA
18 Hartley, Renae M 183 757 $36.00 Council Bluffs, IA
18 Kirchhoff, Wendy 516 757 $36.00 Pocahontas, IA
20 Brown, Robin L 98 755 $35.00 Stuart, 1A
21 Yoch, Traci L 84 753 $35.00 West Bend, IA
21  Wadsley, Carol A 203 753 $35.00 Humboldt, IA
23 Persoon, Amanda J 300 752 $35.00 Storm Lake, 1A
24  Etter, Shirley | 249 750 $34.00 Muscating, IA
25 Richenberger, Patricia A 364 748 $34.00 Olds, IA
25 Knaak, DebraJ 391 748 $34.00 Agency, IA
25  Williams, Bev A 516 748 $34.00 Pocahontas, IA
28 Foster, Sandra E 162 746 $33.00 Webster City, 1A
28 Kepler, Tereni L 112 746 $33.00 Marengo, IA
30 Morris, Leslie P 448 745 $33.00 Mt. Pleasant, IA
30 Barrans, Jean M 215 745 $33.00 Clearfield, 1A
32 Dibble, Ann E 334 744 $32.00 Volga, IA
33 Bowen, Stacy M 2 743 $32.00 Coralville, IA
34  Cordes, Louise M 1 742 $32.00 Olds, IA
34  Sears, Kimberly A 394 742 $32.00 Grinnell, 1A
36 Behrends, Debra A 367 740 $31.00 Anamosa, IA
36 Domeyer, Ann 385 740 $31.00 Dyersville, 1A
36 lhrig, Jesse R 197 740 $31.00 Magquoketa, 1A
39 Jacobson, Cheryl A 211 739 $30.50 Westfield, IA
39 Stanton, Kimberlee 38 739 $30.50 Greenfield, IA
41  Howson, Nancy A 480 737 $30.00 Clinton, 1A
42 Sturm, NinaM 79 736 $30.00 Gravity, IA
42  Moorhead, Vickie L 344 736 $30.00 Waukee, 1A
44  Chambers, Jan 415 735 $29.00 Marion, 1A
45  Thompson, Jennifer E 258 734 $28.75 Muscatine, 1A
45  Carver, Deborah K 301 734 $28.75 Marion, 1A
45 Helgevold, Lori L 167 734 $28.75 Osceola, IA
45 Ballard, Stephanie J 112 734 $28.75 Marengo, IA
49  VanderWeerdt, Amy L 101 733 $28.00 Pella, IA
49 Healy, Amanda K 251 733 $28.00 Dubuque, IA
51 Geurink, Polly A 140 732 $28.00 Wilton, IA
52 Edwards, Shannon T 306 731 $27.00 DeWitt, IA
52 Boeck, CarolynJ 323 731 $27.00 Denison, IA
52  McElroy, Deborah A 357 731 $27.00 Marshalltown, 1A
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55
55
55
58
58
58
61
62
62
64
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
72
72
72
72
76
76
78
78
80
80
80
80
80
80
86
86
86
89
89
89
92
92
94
94
94
94
94
99
100
100
102
102
102
102
102
107
107
107
110
110
110

Hayes, Nancy K
Comstock, Beverly J
Borton, Cressant M
Cox, Kathy

Wiese, Deb
Buseman, Randi L
Jorgensen, Patricia R
Jones, Beth A
Harrington, Linda L
Chapman, Gretchen K
Kuhnle, Karen
Corbin, Tasha L
Brown, Bobbi J
Carsrud, Tori L
Lively, LynnJ
Zook, Rita A
Wheeler, Faye E
Perry, Connie
Mosley, Monique L
Beland, KimM
Shear, Trish K
Longobardi, Rebecca L
Akers, Teresa A
Hasselmann, Tina R
McGuire, Virginia A
High, Marlene J
Stephens, Shelley E
Murphy, Sue
Howard, Becky L
Walker, Jessica J
Smith, Chris
Kocher, Lois M
Kane, Robin S
Book, Karen K
Ostrander, Kristie A
Wright, Susan A
Cataldo, Carmen M
Johnson, Sandra M
Henningsen, Sonya J
Harris, Teresa J

Van Nice, Brigitte A
Schultz, Evelyn
Buenzow, Shirley M
House, Becky L
Stone, Loretta M
VanKirk, Jennifer L
Glaser Wisco, Penny M
Karr, Betty J
Bachman, Debra K
Van Ersvelde, Amy M
Sturtz, Dawn D
Delever, Joanne M
Andregg, Janice L
Malcom, Shelley E
Jacobsen, Hazel M
Hess, Elaine K
Brown, Teresa M
Cassens, Irene E

348
477
328
476
487

13
323
206
405
460
115
495
401
107

85

30

52
260
286
373
504

35
360

12
117
143
464
434
166
199
284
117
309
377
143
262

50
312

15
204

18
116
132
198
349
357
199
303

88
94
242
371
170
265
39
258
378

729
729
729
728
728
728
727
726
726
724
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
722
722
722
722
721
721
720
720
719
719
719
719
719
719
718
718
718
717
717
717
716
716
715
715
715
715
715
714
713
713
712
712
712
712
712
711
711
711
710
710
710

$26.33
$26.34
$26.33
$25.67
$25.67
$25.66
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$24.00
$23.26
$23.29
$23.29
$23.29
$23.29
$23.29
$23.29
$21.75
$21.75
$21.75
$21.75
$21.00
$21.00
$20.50
$20.50
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$18.34
$18.33
$18.33
$17.67
$17.67
$17.66
$17.00
$17.00
$16.20
$16.20
$16.20
$16.20
$16.20
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$14.20
$14.20
$14.20
$14.20
$14.20
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$12.34
$12.33
$12.33

Stanley, IA
Clinton, 1A
Marshalltown, 1A
Camanche, 1A
Camanche, IA
Wellsburg, 1A
Denison, 1A
Castalia, IA
Oquawka, IL
Cumming, 1A
Marengo, IA
Clinton, 1A
Osceola, 1A
Nevada, IA

Des Moines, 1A
Walker, 1A
North Liberty, 1A
Burlington, 1A
Centerville, 1A
Stacyville, 1A
Fulton, IL
Greenfield, IA
Oskaloosa, 1A
Reinbeck, 1A
Clermont, 1A
Dubuque, 1A
Osage, 1A

Elma, IA

Fort Dodge, 1A
Maquoketa, 1A
Independence, 1A
Clermont, 1A
Oelwein, IA
Denison, 1A
Dubuque, 1A
Des Moines, IA
Des Moines, IA
Washington, 1A
Reinbeck, 1A
Exira, 1A
Grundy Center, 1A
Elgin, IA
Waterloo, IA
Delmar, 1A
Edgewood, 1A
Marshalltown, 1A
Maquoketa, 1A
Monroe, IA
Pomeroy, 1A
Grinnell, 1A
Stuart, 1A
Calamus, 1A
Guttenberg, I1A
Ida Grove, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Greenfield, IA
Muscatine, A
Sigourney, 1A

Final Prize Listing

5/19/2016 3:27:13PM

Page 14 of 24



113 Ehlers, Marcy M 61 709 $11.40 Manning, IA
113 Link, Brittany S 340 709 $11.40 Eldora, IA
113 Hirsch, Sarah A 60 709 $11.40 Farley, 1A
113 Schoenthaler, Becky S 296 709 $11.40 Davenport, 1A
113  Grover, Ruth A 325 709 $11.40 Magquoketa, 1A
118 Carey, Ellen 353 708 $10.14  Muscatine, IA
118 Henry, Jacqueline 415 708 $10.16  Marion, IA
118 McClellan, Amanda M 219 708 $10.14 Toledo, IA
118 Saul, Laurie E 132 708 $10.14 Waterloo, 1A
118 Battistello, Mary 89 708 $10.14  Pella, 1A
118 Teitsworth, Nicole R 8 708 $10.14 Washington, IA
118 Gluesing, Rebecca E 498 708 $10.14  Clinton, IA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,235.00
Sgls-Hdcp, Sgls Div 3 - 139 & Below, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Simmons, Jalissa K 112 853  $130.00 Marengo, IA
2 Huberty, Samantha 436 819 $90.00 Pocahontas, IA
3 Glawe, Amber N 207 817 $61.00 Castalia, IA
4 Kearns, Heather J 30 812 $49.00 Walker, 1A
5 Ender, Jessica A 69 811 $45.00 Independence, IA
6 Murray, Mallory S 238 802 $42.00 Glenwood, IA
7 Parmley, Becky S 204 801 $42.00 Exira, IA
8 Sanders, Naomi K 279 800 $40.00 Davenport, 1A
8 Dittmer, Jamee L 170 800 $40.00 Ida Grove, IA
10 Keim, Makayla L 114 797 $40.00 Marengo, IA
11 Schumann, Haley M 284 796 $40.00 Independence, IA
12 Poppino, Georgiann B 333 795 $40.00 Council Bluffs, IA
13  Lazear, Stacey 55 794 $39.50 Johnston, 1A
13 Norgaard, Peggy L 517 794 $39.50 Pocahontas, IA
15 Decker, DonnalJ 123 792 $39.00 Sigourney, 1A
16  Johnson, Michelle L 274 791 $39.00 Humboldt, IA
16 Davis, Peggy A 328 791 $39.00 Marshalltown, 1A
18 Barnhardt, Allison M 516 790 $39.00 Pocahontas, IA
19 Chadd, Nicole M 159 789 $39.00 Robins, 1A
20 Raatz, HannahJ 428 787 $38.00 Huxley, IA
21 Thompson, Whitney F 54 786 $38.00 Johnston, 1A
22 Nyenhuis, Tammy L 296 785 $38.00 Davenport, 1A
23 Gray, Ricka A 129 783 $38.00 Missouri Valley, IA
24 Johnson, Mary A 275 779 $38.00 Humboldt, 1A
25 Grimm, Dawn A 28 778 $38.00 Cedar Rapids, IA
26  Daleske, Lynn 104 777 $37.00 Lenox, IA
26  Devore, Patti M 258 777 $37.00 Muscatine, IA
28 Hansen, Dana A 307 776 $37.00 Wheatland, 1A
29 Cameron, Toni L 245 775 $37.00 Ottumwa, IA
30 Wulf, Sandra S 322 773 $37.00 Deloit, IA
31 Mitchell, Betsy L 109 772 $36.25 Marengo, I1A
31 Jahde, Rebecca M 290 772 $36.25 Council Bluffs, IA
31 Tisl-Endres, Mary C 96 772 $36.25 West Des Moines, I1A
31 Hein, Jolene M 458 772 $36.25 Jefferson, 1A
35 Firzlaff, Jessica L 126 771 $36.00 Dubuque, IA
35 Campbell, Crystal M 252 771 $36.00 Dubuque, 1A
37 Brooks, Alisha A 176 770 $35.50 Sigourney, 1A
37 Renoux, Kimberly A 520 770 $35.50 Washington, IA
39 Kacena, Carole A 452 769 $35.00 West Branch, 1A
40 Harrison, Frances L 219 768 $35.00 Toledo, IA
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41
41
41
44
45
45
47
47
47
47
47
52
52
52
55
55
55
58
58
60
60
62
63
64
64
64
67
67
67
67
71
72
73
73
73
73
77
77
77
77
81
82
82
82
82
86
87
87
87
90
90
90
90
94
94
94
97
97

Campbell, Tracy M
Mohr, Amanda
Rukgaber, Phyllis A
Peck, Connie M
Steeve, Kate L
Netherton, Melissa S
Coleman, Barbara
Crist, Kelli M
Hogan, Linda K
Pestka, Natalie
Rieck, Shirley L
Brissey, Jennifer L
Covert, Lacey J
Sankey, Jennasee L
Hansen, Tara L
Hitchcock, Jaci
Merchie, Peggi A
Thompson, Tess J
Purdenz, Theresa
Bird, Sigourney A
Walkup, Lynda M
Battaglia, Michelle D
Freeman, Wanda S
McAlpin, Tammy M
Kopf, Brittany B
Haut, Danielle M
Hansen, Sandra R
Muri, Sue G

Rice, Cheryl R
Griffin, Kayla A
Kelly, Amber J
Struecker, Diane M
Cook, Roberta A
Hintz, Judy J
Marley, Linda R
Hulshizer, Connie R
Hanson, Rachael L
Todd, Kelli M
Thein, Mary J
Stubbs, Courtney L
Smith, Mary A
Garrett, Doreen
Burgart, Angela M
Cavey, Andrea
Arment, Brenda L
Nolin, Becky S
Slingluff, Leah S
Thomas, Janna T
Sommerfelt, Karen S
Welter, Pam D
Becker, Lori A
Thompson, Ashley L
Cole, Angie S
Gomez, Marge
Hennings, Laurena L
Tuttle, Shelly M
Park, Candice L
Wolfe, Megan A

208
331
282
246

79
458
217
326
216

82
386
331
332
341
233
388
456
202
147
381
117
180

11
181

13

80
474
205

48

96
454

91
400
323
146
417
191
196
353
244
404
181
411
307
395
280

44
515

73

57
105

38
218

95
411

63
409
342

767
767
767
766
765
765
763
763
763
763
763
761
761
761
760
760
760
759
759
758
758
757
756
755
755
755
754
754
754
754
752
751
750
750
750
750
749
749
749
749
748
747
747
747
747
746
745
745
745
744
744
744
744
743
743
743
742
742

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.60
$33.60
$33.60
$33.60
$33.60
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.33
$32.33
$32.34
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.50
$30.50
$30.50
$30.50
$30.00
$30.00
$29.50
$29.50
$29.50
$29.50
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$26.75
$26.75
$26.75
$26.75
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$25.50
$25.50

Indianola, 1A

W. Burlington, 1A
Ottumwa, 1A
Ottumwa, 1A
Gravity, 1A
Jefferson, IA
Clearfield, 1A
Maquoketa, 1A
Clearfield, 1A
Muscatine, IA
Luzerne, 1A

W. Burlington, 1A
W. Burlington, 1A
Fort Dodge, 1A
Delmar, 1A
Independence, 1A
Davenport, 1A

Ft. Madison, IA
Creston, IA
HAMPTON, IA
Clermont, 1A
Creston, IA
Lacona, 1A
Creston, IA
Wellsburg, 1A
Moline, IL
Camanche, IA
Atlantic, 1A
Ankeny, IA

West Des Moines, IA
Algona, IA
Algona, IA
Woodburn, 1A
Denison, 1A
Creston, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Bellevue, 1A
Maquoketa, 1A
Muscatine, A
Ottumwa, 1A
Waterloo, IA
Creston, IA

New Hampton, 1A
Wheatland, 1A
Grinnell, 1A
Monroe, IA
Melbourne, 1A
Missouri Valley, |A
Tripoli, IA

New Hampton, 1A
Lenox, IA
Greenfield, 1A
Clearfield, 1A
Dexter, IA

New Hampton, 1A
Mason City, 1A
Vinton, 1A
Epworth, 1A
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97

97
101
101
101
104
104
106
106
106
106
110
110
110
113
113
113
116
116
116
116
120
120
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
130
130
132
132
132
132
132
137
137
137
137
137
142
142
142
142
142
142
148
148
148
148
148
153
153
153
153

Brignon, Norma L
Meyer, Carol A

Still, Gemma M
McKnight, Marcia R
Judkins, Judy M
Erickson, Barbara
Staton, Franki J
Jenkins, Dolly L
Andresen, Courtney
Robinson, Brenda
Kolbet, Valerie G
Saffran, Amber L
Pategas, Sherry D
Lindsey, Virginia
Brandenburg, Janice C
Heckman, Adrienne M
Cornwell, Stephanie L
Brashaw, Sara M
Johnston, Jade A
Jackson, Kellie A
Besch, Rachel L
Gates, Mallorie A
Nielsen, Ann

Passow, Natalie S
Smith, Deann L
Cundiff, Kim A

Hall, Linda J
Neuwoehner, Tasha L
Lindsey, Abbie N
Kester, Carol A
Hosch, Donna C
Hustad, Carol J
Smith, Amanda R
Lorenz, Darla 'Y
Partello, Sue

Allen, Patricia K
Murdock, Jane W
Morel, Angela L
Foht, Kelli R

Smith, Lea M
McCutcheon, Athena D
Elliott, Jane E
Dorweiler, Virginia A
Fuller, Leta M
Amodeo, Katie A
Dyson, Carolyn
Cottrell, Shannon L
Victor, Pat A
Huisman, Crystal
Kirkeby, Deborah A
Stawowczyk, Linda R
Gist, Angela

Rohm, Lisa L

Kruger, Diana L
Watters, Joan R

Yahn (Jackson), Shanelle M
Hartley, Carla A
Roland, Renee

394

191
400

11
203
215
139
171

85
434
127
311
409
452

33
178
433
425
291
414
318
497
370
108
516
267
126
114

36
229
265
278

116
231
248
306
382
524

92
283
329
305

50
124
125
214

14
408
289

39

17
252
509
392
299

742
742
741
741
741
740
740
739
739
739
739
738
738
738
737
737
737
736
736
736
736
735
735
734
734
734
734
734
734
734
734
733
733
732
732
732
732
732
731
731
731
731
731
730
730
730
730
730
730
729
729
729
729
729
728
728
728
728

$25.50
$25.50
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$24.50
$24.50
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$23.34
$23.33
$23.33
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$22.25
$22.25
$22.25
$22.25
$22.00
$22.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$20.00
$20.00
$19.60
$19.60
$19.60
$19.60
$19.60
$18.80
$18.80
$18.80
$18.80
$18.80
$17.83
$17.83
$17.83
$17.83
$17.85
$17.83
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$15.75
$15.75
$15.75
$15.75

Grinnell, 1A
Pomeroy, IA
Bellevue, 1A
Woodburn, 1A
Lacona, 1A
Humboldt, IA
Clearfield, 1A
Wilton, 1A

Ida Grove, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Elma, IA
Dubuque, 1A
Washington, 1A
Vinton, 1A
West Branch, 1A
Greenfield, IA
Greeley, IA
Worthington, 1A
Mt Pleasant, 1A
Council Bluffs, 1A
Dubuque, 1A
Carman, IL
Camanche, IA
Fort Dodge, 1A
Marengo, IA
Pocahontas, 1A
Runnells, 1A
Dubuque, 1A
Marengo, IA
Greenfield, IA
Aurora, I1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Ackley, 1A
Creston, IA
Elgin, IA
Cambridge, 1A
Nichols, 1A
DeWitt, IA
Dubuque, 1A
Pleasant Hill, IA
Pocahontas, 1A
Ottumwa, 1A
Fort Dodge, 1A
Camanche, IA
Des Moines, IA
Sigourney, 1A
Dubuque, 1A
Villisca, 1A
Grundy Center, 1A
Decorah, 1A
Council Bluffs, 1A
Greenfield, 1A
Coralville, 1A
Holland, 1A
Dubuque, 1A
Clinton, 1A
Ottumwa, 1A
Sharpsburg, 1A
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153  Smith, Dee L 167 728 $15.75 Osceola, IA
153  Chalstrom, Ashley 138 728 $15.75 Westgate, I1A
153  Rizzuti, Loretta J 50 728 $15.75 Des Moines, 1A
153 Berner, Barb H 195 728 $15.75 Magquoketa, 1A
161 DeKoning, Deanne 102 727 $15.00 Pella, IA
161 Lee, Wanda B 236 727 $15.00 Booneg, IA
161 Harms, Joyce C 295 727 $15.00 Blairsburg, 1A
164  Murtha, Heidi K 109 726 $14.50 Marengo, IA
164 Palmer, Dena T 412 726 $14.50 Fredericksbrg, 1A
166 Fedler, Mary E 201 725 $14.00 Ft. Madison, IA
166 Price, Jody M 278 725 $14.00 Ackley, IA
166 Martens, Michelle A 305 725 $14.00 Camanche, 1A
166 Tisl, RosellaM 98 725 $14.00 Stuart, 1A
166 Beeh, Gwen L 178 725 $14.00 Greeley, IA
171  Parmely, Betty L 221 724 $12.84 Manchester, IA
171 Morel, Jennifer L 304 724 $12.86 De Witt, IA
171  Baker, CarolynJ 283 724 $12.86 Ottumwa, IA
171  Fox, Kandy K 58 724 $12.86 New Hampton, IA
171 Wiese, Carma L 3 724 $12.86 Cedar Rapids, IA
171 Skinner, Joy N 174 724 $12.86  Sigourney, 1A
171 Hake, Becca S 493 724 $12.86 Clinton, IA
178 Edwards, Camille 33 723 $12.00 Greenfield, 1A
178 Buresh, Cindy 197 723 $12.00 Magquoketa, 1A
178 Hosch, Chrissy R 232 723 $12.00 Delmar, IA
178 Guthrie, Faye A 363 723 $12.00 M. Pleasant, IA
182  Sampson, Kathy A 304 722 $11.33 De Witt, IA
182 Larsen, Kathryn 218 722 $11.33 Clearfield, IA
182  Utter, Joanne M 227 722 $11.34 Delhi, IA
185 Hamilton, Eleise C 173 721 $10.50 Packwood, IA
185 Eberline, Brittni L 422 721 $10.50 Grundy Center, IA
185 Jones, Monica K 191 721 $10.50 Bellevue, 1A
185 Baker, Debbie K 283 721 $10.50 Ottumwa, IA
185 McClellan, Angie R 219 721 $10.50 Toledo, IA
185 Briner, Cindy L 144 721 $10.50 Creston, 1A
185 Heinrich, Kim D 12 721 $10.50 Reinbeck, IA
185 Hartley, DebraJ 45 721 $10.50 Luana, IA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,120.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $12,114.00
All Events-Hdcp, AE-Hdcp Div 1 - 155 & Above, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Seyb, Hannah E 119 2,311  $150.00 Keokuk, IA
2 Garvey, Taylor R 479 2,230  $125.00 Clinton, IA
3 Carlson, Eileen D 484 2,225  $104.00 Clinton, IA
4 Cummins, Jodie K 38 2,209 $94.00 Greenfield, 1A
5 Berner, KelliM 448 2,204 $88.00 Mt. Pleasant, IA
6 Davis, Teresa A 472 2,202 $86.00 Clinton, 1A
7 Audas, Angela S 407 2,185 $84.00 Fairfield, 1A
8 Payne, Carol A 260 2,179 $82.00 Burlington, 1A
9 Collins, Melissa A 416 2,177 $80.00 Marion, 1A
10 Seyfert, Kathy A 198 2,176 $79.00 Delmar, IA
11 Heimbaugh, Cheri D 355 2,172 $78.00 Altoona, IA
12 O'Dell, Paula A 111 2,148 $76.00 Marengo, IA
13 Carpio, Laurie A 455 2,145 $75.00 Davenport, IA
14  Loudermilk, Mandi A 362 2,142 $74.00 Waterloo, 1A
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15
16
17
18
18
20
21
21
23
24
25
25
27
28
29
30
31
31
33
34
34
34
37
38
39
39
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
57
59
60
61
62
63
63
65
66
66
68
68

Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,375.00

Seyb, Joyce E
Konopka, Kathleen M
Hoch, Tonia A
Digman, Sarah A
Koenig, Julie M
Kremer, Melissa A
Bantz, Barbara J
Osterhaus, Sue A
Culver, Angie D

Cole, Katie L
Wahman, Julie A
Wittenburg, Jennifer L
Herzog, Janet M
Smith, Brittany N
Maske, Nichelle (Niki) P
De Bar, Margo L
Vermeulen, Beth M
Anthenat, Erin N
Johnson, Cathy A
Jennings, Teri L
Kuntz, Tonya R
Waltz, Deborah S
Stephens, Sheri L
Vinton, Alyssa J
Demmer, Stacie L
Mundhank, Stephanie K
Shontos, Abigail J
Easterday, Sandy R
Sundstrom, Jennifer L
Hogan, Paula J
Holesinger, Dawn M
Johnstone, Tina M
Feaker, Bobbie J
Schmauss, Barb A
Stearns(Knapp), Amber M
Benge, Marilyn M
Grego, Jill M

Neipert, Jeannie K
Brooks, Lucinda
Henderson, Georgia A
Allen, Patty

Grieder, Susan K
Wiley, Krissa
Strohbehn, Kristina A
Seyb, Hope E

Teske, Rebecca K
Kleinmeyer, Jennifer L
Hansen, Tammy J
Kessel, Suzan L
Barnes, Karla L
Bruce, Kay L

Scobee, Rhonda K
Chatfield, Melinda M
Payne, Alicia L
Dierks, Lori L

121
498
517

24
113
499

69
371
350
103

95
446
382
293
332
136
126
452
197
428

59
379
428
359
432
483
483

41
420
120
501
225
155
184
403
302
368
255
176
319
288

90
176
194
119
222
155
501
359
450
157
493
406
444
508

2,139
2,137
2,135
2,134
2,134
2,127
2,124
2,124
2,120
2,117
2,115
2,115
2,113
2,109
2,107
2,105
2,104
2,104
2,102
2,098
2,098
2,098
2,096
2,094
2,092
2,092
2,091
2,090
2,087
2,086
2,085
2,084
2,083
2,082
2,077
2,076
2,076
2,073
2,072
2,071
2,069
2,068
2,067
2,067
2,066
2,064
2,063
2,062
2,061
2,061
2,059
2,058
2,058
2,057
2,057

$73.00
$71.00
$70.00
$68.00
$68.00
$66.00
$64.50
$64.50
$62.00
$61.00
$59.50
$59.50
$57.00
$56.00
$55.00
$53.00
$51.50
$51.50
$50.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$45.00
$43.00
$41.50
$41.50
$39.00
$38.00
$37.00
$36.00
$34.00
$33.00
$32.00
$31.00
$29.00
$27.50
$27.50
$25.00
$24.00
$23.00
$22.00
$20.00
$18.50
$18.50
$16.00
$15.00
$14.00
$13.00
$10.50
$10.50

$9.00

$7.00

$7.00

$5.00

$5.00

Keokuk, 1A
Clinton, IA
Pocahontas, 1A
Dubuque, 1A
Marengo, IA
Clinton, IA
Independence, 1A
Guttenberg, 1A
Tama, 1A
Dubuque, 1A
Dexter, 1A
Cedar Falls, IA
Dubuque, 1A
Colfax, 1A

W. Burlington, 1A

Council Blfs, 1A
Dubuque, 1A
West Branch, 1A
Maquoketa, 1A
Huxley, IA
Brooklyn, 1A
Marion, 1A
Huxley, IA
Fairfield, 1A
Worthington, 1A
Clinton, 1A
Clinton, 1A
Jewell, 1A

Olin, IA
Keokuk, 1A
Fulton, IL

De Witt, IA
Elberon, 1A
Eagle Grove, 1A
Mason City, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Eldora, IA
Muscatine, A
Sigourney, 1A
Manchester, 1A
Baldwin, 1A
Belle Plaine, 1A
Sigourney, 1A
Maquoketa, 1A
Keokuk, 1A
Ackley, 1A
Elberon, 1A
Fulton, IL
Fairfield, 1A
Muscatine, A
Elberon, 1A
Clinton, 1A
Fairfield, 1A
Grandview, 1A
Camanche, IA
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All Events-Hdcp, AE-Hdcp Div 2 - 140 - 154, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Tevis, Kristen M 285 2,257  $140.00 Independence, IA
2 Hughes, Christie D 421 2,252  $115.00 Newton, IA
3 Stanek, Cathy P 517 2,247 $95.00 Pocahontas, IA
4 Vry, Joceline M 39 2,235 $87.00 Greenfield, IA
5 Barrans, Jean M 215 2,232 $86.00 Clearfield, 1A
6 Dibble, AnnE 334 2,211 $83.00 Volga, IA
7 Carroll, Amber L 414 2,206 $82.00 Dubuque, IA
8 Cataldo, Carmen M 50 2,205 $80.00 Des Moines, 1A
9 Werstein, Debbie N 439 2,199 $78.00 Clear Lake, 1A
9 Carver, Deborah K 302 2,199 $78.00 Cedar Rapids, IA
11  Stanton, Kimberlee 38 2,189 $73.67  Greenfield, IA
11 Thompson, Jennifer E 258 2,189 $73.67 Muscatine, IA
11 Hemann, Kim K 329 2,189 $73.66 Fort Dodge, IA
14 Sullivan, Amanda J 305 2,188 $71.00 Camanche, 1A
15 Elwood, Leanne S 402 2,184 $69.00 Mason City, 1A
16 Moorhead, Tracy L 344 2,179 $68.00 Waukee, 1A
17 Boltz, Laronda A 120 2,176 $65.50 Keokuk, 1A
17 Foster, Sandra E 162 2,176 $65.50 Webster City, 1A
19 Hirsch, Sarah A 60 2,171 $63.00 Farley, 1A
20 Brown, Robin L 98 2,170 $62.00 Stuart, 1A
21  Sears, Kimberly A 394 2,166 $60.00  Grinnell, 1A
22 Riggle, Jennifer T 78 2,161 $58.00 Clarinda, 1A
22  Giza, Amy L 401 2,161 $58.00 Osceola, IA
24 Hartman, Renda 427 2,160 $56.00 Mt. Ayr, 1A
25 Rodgers, Theresa M 192 2,157 $54.00 Springbrook, 1A
26 Ballard, Stephanie J 111 2,156 $52.00 Marengo, IA
27 Moorhead, Vickie L 344 2,154 $51.00 Waukee, IA
28 Carsrud, Tori L 107 2,153 $48.50 Nevada, IA
28  Williams, Bev A 516 2,153 $48.50 Pocahontas, IA
30 Enlow, Vanga E 116 2,152 $46.00 Elgin, 1A
31 lhrig, Jesse R 197 2,151 $45.00 Magquoketa, 1A
32 Kepler, Tereni L 112 2,150 $43.00 Marengo, IA
33 Loof, CathyJ 171 2,149 $41.00 Ida Grove, IA
33 McElroy, Deborah A 357 2,149 $41.00 Marshalltown, 1A
35 Edwards, Shannon T 307 2,148 $39.00 Wheatland, 1A
36  Wiese, Deb 487 2,147 $37.00 Camanche, 1A
37 Johnson, Morgan E 346 2,144 $36.00 Des Moines, 1A
38  Whisler, Heather 463 2,143 $34.00 Grimes, IA
39 Boeck, CarolynJ 323 2,139 $32.00 Denison, IA
39 Said, Heather 200 2,139 $32.00 Magquoketa, 1A
41  Wisted, Dorothy A 288 2,138 $30.00 Baldwin, 1A
42 Volk, Carol J 264 2,136 $28.00 Cedar Rapids, IA
43  Cairns, Patricia K 343 2,134 $25.50 Earlham, 1A
43 Beland, KimM 373 2,134 $25.50 Stacyville, IA
45 Akers, Teresa A 360 2,133 $23.00 Oskaloosa, IA
46  Harris, TeresaJ 204 2,131 $20.33 Exira, 1A
46 Carey, Ellen 353 2,131 $20.34 Muscatine, 1A
46 Eilers, DeAnn M 17 2,131 $20.33 Holland, 1A
49  Keppler, Nancy 348 2,130 $17.00 Stanley, 1A
50 Wadsley, Carol A 203 2,129 $16.00 Humboldt, 1A
51 Ring, Patricia 237 2,128 $14.00 Glenwood, IA
52 James, Carrie M 202 2,127 $12.00 Ft. Madison, 1A
52  Harrington, Linda L 405 2,127 $12.00 Oquawka, IL
54 Van Ersvelde, Amy M 88 2,124 $10.00  Grinnell, IA
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55 Adams, Marti (Margaret) T 398 2,123 $8.00 Davenport, IA
56  Saul, Laurie E 132 2,120 $7.00 Waterloo, IA
57  Stofferahn, Suzie B 5 2,119 $5.00 Creston, 1A
57 Wiese, Carolyn D 226 2,119 $5.00 De Witt, IA
57 Keller, Sabrina L 517 2,119 $5.00 Pocahontas, IA
57 Ross, Cigi N 519 2,119 $5.00 Lisbon, IA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,830.00
All Events-Hdcp, AE-Hdcp Div 3 - 139 & Below, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Chadd, Nicole M 159 2,344  $185.00 Robins, IA
2 Jenkins, Dolly L 139 2,308  $145.00 Wilton, IA
3 Simmons, Jalissa K 112 2,301 $90.00 Marengo, IA
4 Hogan, Linda K 216 2,291 $88.00 Clearfield, IA
5 Bird, Sigourney A 381 2,284 $87.00 HAMPTON, IA
6 Huberty, Samantha 436 2,277 $86.00 Pocahontas, IA
7 Struecker, Diane M 91 2,274 $85.00 Algona, IA
8 Glawe, Amber N 207 2,266 $83.50 Castalia, IA
8 Keim, Makayla L 114 2,266 $83.50 Marengo, IA
10 Novak, Jessica R 75 2,262 $82.00 Tripoli, IA
11 Raatz, HannahJ 428 2,260 $81.00 Huxley, 1A
12 Slingluff, Leah S 44 2,258 $79.50 Melbourne, IA
12 Brooks, Alisha A 176 2,258 $79.50 Sigourney, 1A
14  Davis, Peggy A 328 2,256 $77.50 Marshalltown, 1A
14 Fuller, Leta M 304 2,256 $77.50 De Witt, IA
16  Mitchell, Betsy L 109 2,249 $76.00 Marengo, IA
17 Covert, Lacey J 332 2,244 $75.00 W. Burlington, IA
18 Battaglia, Michelle D 180 2,240 $74.00 Creston, IA
19 Thompson, Ashley L 38 2,238 $72.50 Greenfield, IA
19 Ender, Jessica A 69 2,238 $72.50 Independence, IA
21 Grimm, Dawn A 28 2,236 $71.00 Cedar Rapids, IA
22 Wolfe, Megan A 342 2,235 $70.00 Epworth, IA
23 Purdenz, Theresa 147 2,234 $68.33  Creston, IA
23 Campbell, Crystal M 252 2,234 $68.34 Dubuque, 1A
23 Landt, Sophie 239 2,234 $68.33  Monona, IA
26 Hansen, Dana A 307 2,231 $67.00 Wheatland, 1A
27  Firzlaff, Jessica L 126 2,230 $66.00 Dubuque, IA
28 Coleman, Barbara 217 2,229 $65.00 Clearfield, 1A
29 Becker, Lori A 105 2,228 $64.00 Lenox, IA
30 Thompson, Whitney F 54 2,227 $62.50 Johnston, 1A
30 Still, Gemma M 191 2,227 $62.50 Bellevue, IA
32 Sheffield, Lavinia(Tina) 28 2,225 $59.50 Cedar Rapids, 1A
32 Jackson, Nikki 318 2,225 $59.50 Carman, IL
32 Rieck, Shirley L 386 2,225 $59.50 Luzerne, 1A
32  Thomas, Janna T 515 2,225 $59.50 Missouri Valley, IA
36  Netherton, Melissa S 458 2,224 $57.00 Jefferson, 1A
37 Murray, Mallory S 238 2,223 $56.00 Glenwood, IA
38 Hosch, Donna C 229 2,221 $55.00 Aurora, IA
39 McCray, Sarah G 303 2,219 $54.00 Monroe, 1A
40 Dittmer, Jamee L 170 2,218 $53.00 Ida Grove, 1A
41  Schumann, Haley M 284 2,213 $51.50 Independence, 1A
41 Gates, Mallorie A 318 2,213 $51.50 Carman, IL
43  McCutcheon, Athena D 92 2,212 $50.00 Pocahontas, IA
44 Decker, DonnaJ 123 2,209 $49.00 Sigourney, 1A
45  Hein, Jolene M 458 2,208 $47.50 Jefferson, 1A
45 Brokaw, Barbara J 105 2,208 $47.50 Lenox, IA
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47  Haut, Danielle M 80 2,205 $46.00 Moline, IL
48 Parmley, Becky S 204 2,202 $45.00 Exira, 1A
49  Johnson, Mary A 275 2,200 $43.50 Humboldt, IA
49 Cook, Roberta A 400 2,200 $43.50 Woodburn, IA
51  Staton, Franki J 215 2,198 $42.00 Clearfield, 1A
52  Vozenilek, Jessica J 244 2,196 $41.00 Ottumwa, IA
53 Merchie, Peggi A 456 2,192 $39.50 Davenport, IA
53 Jahde, Rebecca M 290 2,192 $39.50 Council Bluffs, IA
55  Harrison, Frances L 219 2,191 $38.00 Toledo, IA
56 Cavey, Brooke M 307 2,189 $37.00 Wheatland, 1A
57 Johnson, Laura A 250 2,188 $36.00 Dubuque, IA
58 McNulty, Kathy 394 2,185 $35.00  Grinnell, IA
59 Crist, KelliM 326 2,183 $33.50 Maquoketa, 1A
59  Brignon, Norma L 394 2,183 $33.50  Grinnell, IA
61 Sanders, Naomi K 279 2,180 $32.00 Davenport, IA
62 Steeve, Kate L 79 2,179 $30.00 Gravity, 1A
62 Elm, Jodi K 161 2,179 $30.00 Webster City, 1A
62 Norgaard, Peggy L 517 2,179 $30.00 Pocahontas, IA
65 Miller, Diana L 146 2,178 $28.00 Creston, IA
66 Buresh, Cindy 197 2,177 $27.00 Maquoketa, 1A
67 Briggs, Deborah M 215 2,176 $25.25 Clearfield, 1A
67 Devore, Patti M 258 2,176 $25.25 Muscating, IA
67 Pestka, Natalie 82 2,176 $25.25 Muscating, IA
67 Gist, Angela 39 2,176 $25.25 Greenfield, IA
71  Andresen, Courtney 171 2,175 $23.00 Ida Grove, IA
72  Erickson, Barbara 203 2,173 $21.00 Humboldt, IA
72 Drechsel, Robin R 335 2,173 $21.00 Volga, IA
72  Watkins, Ann K 435 2,173 $21.00 Emmetsburg, IA
75 Baker, Debbie K 283 2,172 $19.00 Ottumwa, IA
76  McAlpin, Tammy M 181 2,171 $17.50 Creston, IA
76  Kirkeby, Deborah A 408 2,171 $17.50 Decorah, IA
78 Mohr, Amanda 332 2,170 $16.00 W. Burlington, 1A
79 Morehouse, Mary Jo J 120 2,169 $15.00 Keokuk, 1A
80 Lindsey, Abbie N 114 2,168 $13.50 Marengo, IA
80 Hitchcock, Jaci 388 2,168 $13.50 Independence, 1A
82 Marley, Linda R 146 2,167 $12.00 Creston, 1A
83  Renoux, Kimberly A 520 2,166 $9.50 Washington, 1A
83 Hansen, Sandra R 474 2,166 $9.50 Camanche, IA
83 Hawley-Grimes, Tina L 339 2,166 $9.50 Belle Plaine, IA
83 Todd, KelliM 196 2,166 $9.50 Maquoketa, IA
87 Johnston, Jade A 425 2,165 $6.50 Mt Pleasant, 1A
87 Rice, Cheryl R 48 2,165 $6.50 Ankeny, IA
89 Johnson, Michelle L 274 2,163 $5.00 Humboldt, IA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,420.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $10,625.00
All Events-Scr, AE-Scr Div 1 - 155 & Above, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Smith, Brittany N 293 2,100 $135.00 Colfax, IA
2 Wolfe, DarlaJ 53 2,019 $100.00 Johnston, IA
3 Bruce, Kay L 157 1,996 $79.00 Elberon, 1A
4 Bloom, Cheryl K 424 1,974 $66.00 Mt Pleasant, IA
5 Cottrell, Cindy L 125 1,971 $58.00 Dubuque, IA
6  Wittenburg, Jennifer L 446 1,944 $50.00 Cedar Falls, 1A
7 Allen, Wendy E 438 1,940 $45.00 Davenport, IA
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8 Carlson, Eileen D 484 1,937 $38.00 Clinton, 1A
9 Seyb, Hannah E 119 1,924 $33.00 Keokuk, 1A
10 Beck, Stephanie A 127 1,900 $27.00 Dubuque, IA
11 Bieri, Tabitha M 443 1,894 $22.00 Grandview, IA
12  Carter, Lesley E 445 1,874 $16.00 Donahue, IA
13  Anthenat, Erin N 452 1,870 $11.00 West Branch, IA
14  Stephens, Sheri L 429 1,862 $5.00 Huxley, IA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $685.00
All Events-Scr, AE-Scr Div 2 - 140 - 154, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Barrans, Jean M 215 1,584 $90.00 Clearfield, IA
2 Stanton, Kimberlee 38 1,577 $65.00 Greenfield, 1A
3 Volk, Carol J 264 1,506 $44.00 Cedar Rapids, IA
4 Dinkel, Ashleigh M 458 1,492 $28.00 Jefferson, 1A
5 Kamp, Bridget A 521 1,479 $17.00 Farley, IA
6 Eilers, DeAnn M 17 1,474 $6.00 Holland, IA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $250.00
All Events-Scr, AE-Scr Div 3 - 139 & Below, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Netherton, Melissa S 458 1,459 $85.00 Jefferson, IA
2 Thompson, Ashley L 38 1,446 $55.00 Greenfield, IA
3 Bird, Sigourney A 381 1,429 $35.00 HAMPTON, IA
4 Fisher, Kelley R 215 1,421 $20.00 Clearfield, IA
5 Davis, Peggy A 328 1,419 $10.00 Marshalltown, 1A
Total prizes awarded in this division: $205.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,140.00
Singles-Scr, Sgls Scr Div 1 - 155 & Above, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Wolfe, DarlaJ 53 715 $90.00 Johnston, 1A
2 Bloom, Cheryl K 424 683 $65.00 Mt Pleasant, IA
3 Carlson, Eileen D 484 680 $44.00 Clinton, 1A
4 Payton, LisaR 294 678 $36.00 Colfax, 1A
5 Seyb, Hannah E 119 664 $32.00 Keokuk, IA
6 Gooden, TaralJ 245 662 $30.00 Ottumwa, IA
7  Stepleton, Gina 294 661 $28.00 Colfax, 1A
8  Smith, Brittany N 293 650 $27.00 Colfax, 1A
9 De Bar, Margo L 136 640 $25.00 Council Blfs, 1A
9 Carter, Lesley E 445 640 $25.00 Donahue, 1A
9 Petersen, Karen M 501 640 $25.00 Fulton, IL
12 Wittenburg, Jennifer L 446 639 $22.00 Cedar Falls, 1A
13  Anthenat, Erin N 452 636 $21.00 West Branch, 1A
14 Wilke, Petra M 496 635 $20.00 Clinton, 1A
15 Bieri, Tabitha M 443 634 $19.00 Grandview, IA
16 Bloom, Jerry Lynn 424 627 $18.00 Mt Pleasant, IA
17 Bernauer, Roxanna L 445 620 $17.00 Donahue, IA
18 Cunningham, Linda A 277 616 $14.50 Blue Grass, 1A
18 Allen, Wendy E 438 616 $14.50 Davenport, IA
20 Kuntz, Tonya R 59 615 $13.00 Brooklyn, IA
Final Prize Listing 5/19/2016 3:27:13PM Page 23 of 24



21 Myers, Dawn R 293 609 $12.00 Colfax, 1A
22 Thompson, Sheri L 53 602 $10.50 Johnston, IA
22 Cottrell, Cindy L 125 602 $10.50 Dubuque, IA
24 Grunig, Angie M 271 600 $7.50 Dubuque, IA
24  Early, Mariah E 150 600 $7.50 Elberon, 1A
26 Fangman, Angela R 446 596 $6.00 Cedar Falls, IA
27 Lipes, Roxann R 76 588 $5.00 West Des Moines, 1A
Total prizes awarded in this division: $645.00
Singles-Scr, Sgls Scr Div 2 - 140 - 154, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Stanton, Kimberlee 38 535 $60.00 Greenfield, IA
2 Barrans, Jean M 215 529 $40.00 Clearfield, IA
3 Cordes, Louise M 1 520 $31.00 Olds, IA
4 Borton, Cressant M 328 519 $26.00 Marshalltown, 1A
5 Stone, Loretta M 349 513 $21.00 Edgewood, IA
6 Hess, Elaine K 39 506 $18.00 Greenfield, IA
7 Henningsen, Sonya J 15 494 $15.00 Reinbeck, IA
8 Miyoshi, Carmen B 1 492 $12.00 Olds, IA
9 Buseman, Randi L 13 491 $10.00 Wellsburg, IA
10 Feuerhelm, Julie R 423 490 $7.00 Decorah, IA
11 Stephens, Shelley E 464 488 $5.00 Osage, IA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $245.00
Singles-Scr, Sgls Scr Div 3 - 139 & Below, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Davis, Peggy A 328 512 $55.00 Marshalltown, IA
2 Netherton, Melissa S 458 510 $40.00 Jefferson, 1A
3 Hein, Jolene M 458 481 $27.00 Jefferson, 1A
4 Thompson, Ashley L 38 480 $21.00 Greenfield, IA
5 Bird, Sigourney A 381 473 $18.00 HAMPTON, IA
6 Fisher, Kelley R 215 472 $15.00 Clearfield, IA
7 Kruger, Diana L 17 468 $12.00 Holland, 1A
8 Staton, Franki J 215 464 $10.00 Clearfield, 1A
9 Parmely, Betty L 221 454 $7.00 Manchester, IA
10 Miller, Mary L 381 452 $5.00 HAMPTON, IA
10 Stoner, Sandy D 378 452 $5.00 Sigourney, 1A

Total prizes awarded in this division: $215.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,105.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $50,004.00
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